
Price ($) 

Circle of Love

Bronze plaque with 6 lines 
of text & cherub emblem 
(star shaped)

Inscription – additional 
proof

Inscription –  additional 
line of text

Price

$80

$110

Additional options

150 x 125mm $850

Inscription proof - Included

Size PriceInclusions

Qty

Qty

1

2

1

1

Remembrance path

Bronze plaque with 8 lines 
of text & one emblem

Emblem

Photo - ceramic

Price

$175

$530

Additional options

150 x 150mm $850

Inscription proof - Included

Size PriceInclusions

Qty

Qty

1

2

1

1

Size

-

-

Inscription – additional 
proof

Inscription –  additional 
line of text

$80

$110

1

1

-

-

-

Size

60x80mm

The Circle of Love is an area dedicated to children, where star-shaped bronze plaques 
surround a gentle sculpture symbolising eternal connection while the Remembrance Path 
features rectangular plaques set in natural surrounds.

Plaques 
Memorial only

All prices are correct as of 1st August 2025 and subject to change. Costs are inclusive of GST. Other sizes and 
colours available. For more information and enquiries, contact memorials.rgc@mmplm.com.au.


