## Plaques Memorial only



The Circle of Love is an area dedicated to children, where star-shaped bronze plaques surround a gentle sculpture symbolising eternal connection while the Remembrance Path features rectangular plaques set in natural surrounds.



Circle of Love			
Inclusions	Size	Qty	Price
Bronze plaque with 6 lines of text & cherub emblem (star shaped)	150 x 125mm	1	\$850
Inscription proof	-	2	Included
Additional options	Size	Qty	Price
Inscription – additional proof	-	1	\$80
proor			

Remembrance path				
Inclusions	Size	Qty	Price	
Bronze plaque with 8 lines of text & one emblem	150 x 150mm	1	\$850	
Inscription proof	-	2	Included	
Additional options	Size	Qty	Price	
Inscription – additional proof	-	1	\$80	
Inscription – additional line of text	-	1	\$110	
Emblem	-	1	\$175	
Photo-ceramic	60x80mm	1	\$530	
line of text Emblem	- - 60x80mm	1 1 1	\$175	

